Tasinabilir Diskler

Uriin

1TB CANVIO READY 2.5" USB 3.0 TOSHIBA
HDTP310EK3AA

2TB CANVIO READY 2.5" USB3.2 G1 TOSHIBA
HDTP320EK3AA

2TB INTENSO 6023580 2.5" USB3.0 TASINABILIR
DisK

4TB CANVIO BASICS 2.5" USB3.2 Gl TOSHIBA
HDTB540EK3CA

4TB CANVIO READY 2.5" USB3.2 TOSHIBA
HDTP340EK3CA

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

Intenso

Toshiba

Toshiba

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

55,20 USD

73,60 USD

74,40 USD

113,85

usb

112,70
usb



